
mimosa
prosecco, orange

aperol / campari spritz
aperol or campari, prosecco, orange, soda

winter negroni
sky wave liberation gin, lillet rose, campari

hugo spritz
gin, elderflower, lemon, prosecco

espresso martini
discarded vodka, kahlua, espresso

skywave gin & double dutch tonic
double measure gin, garden herbs

6.5

8.5

9

9

9.5

9

prosecco 
terra organica, glera, veneto

rosé
muga rioja rosado, 

macon villages AOP, white
maurice gentilhomme, burgundy, 2024

montepulciano d’abruzzo, red
masciarelli, abruzzo, 2021

riesling, gewurztraminer, white
cuvée biodynamite, pfluger, pfalz, 2021

shiraz, shiraz, shiraz, red
tsharke, barossa valley, 2019

6.5/33

8.5/35

7.5/30

8.5/35

45

53

tap social - major figures
lager, 440ml, 4.0%

tap social - time better spent
juicy ipa, 440ml, 5.1%

little ox - daydreamer
session pale ale, 440ml, 3.6% GF

tap social - day release
alcohol free pale, 440ml, 0.5%

hitchcox cider - medium
oak matured cider, 500ml, 5.6%

5.5

6

5.5

5

6.2

LOCALLY BREWED
CRAFT BEERS & CIDER

our drinks are sourced locally

SPIRIT BASED DRINKS MIXED SIMPLY
REFLECTING THE BEST OF THE SEAONS

WINES SELECED FROM SMALL PRODUCERS
AND MADE WITH MINIMAL INTERVENTIONboobytrap, westcott

boobytrap believe in opening up people's worlds to a whole new
range of flavour experiences through their handcrafted beers

the sky wave distilling co, bicester
the spirit of oxfordshire. sky wave is committed to creating small
batch ultra-premium gins full of character. The result is a multi-
award winning portfolio of gins

tap social, oxford
a small oxford-based brewery with a social mission to employ
prisoners and prison leavers

winetraders, long hanborough
specialising in high quality single estate wines and small growers

little ox, freeland
little ox was created with a vision to make craft beers that have a
broad appeal with a twist from the traditional

hitchcox cider, chalgrove
hitchcox ciders are naturally crafted using their own apples
cultivated in their oxfordshire orchard 

GARTH PARK KITCHENGARTH PARK KITCHEN



HOT DRINKS

SOFT DRINKS
hullabaloos - elderflower presse,
raspberry lemonade, ginger beer

counter culture yuzu kombucha

cawston press sparkling  - rhubarb, apple,
orange, elderflower

coke, diet coke, sprite
 
fresh orange, apple juice

juice carton, apple & pear, summer berries,
sunshine orange

3.6

3.8

3

2.5

3

2.2

G A R T H
P A R K

K I T C H E N

G A R T H
P A R K

K I T C H E N

G A R T H  P A R K
K I T C H E N

G A R T H  P A R K
K I T C H E N

americano

flat white

latte

cappuccino

mocha

3.9

4

3.8

2.9

3.1

chai latte

matcha latte

blendsmiths hot
chocolate

breakfast tea

loose leaf teas

3.3

3.5

3.7

3.7

3.9

DRINKS LIST

gingerbread latte 4.3
gingerbread hot chocolate 4.5


