

GARTH PARK KITCHEN

SPIRIT BASED DRINKS MIXED SIMPLY
REFLECTING THE BEST OF THE SEASONS

mimosa prosecco, orange	6.5
aperol / campari spritz aperol or campari, prosecco, orange, soda	8.5
winter negroni sky wave liberation gin, lillet rose, campari	9
hugo spritz gin, elderflower, lemon, prosecco	9
espresso martini discarded vodka, kahlua, espresso	9.5
skywave gin & double dutch tonic double measure gin, garden herbs	9

our drinks are sourced locally

boobytrap, westcott

boobytrap believe in opening up people's worlds to a whole new range of flavour experiences through their handcrafted beers

the sky wave distilling co, bicester

the spirit of oxfordshire. sky wave is committed to creating small batch ultra-premium gins full of character. The result is a multi-award winning portfolio of gins

tap social, oxford

a small oxford-based brewery with a social mission to employ prisoners and prison leavers

winetradrs, long hanborough

specialising in high quality single estate wines and small growers

little ox, freeland

little ox was created with a vision to make craft beers that have a broad appeal with a twist from the traditional

hitchcox cider, chalgrove

hitchcox ciders are naturally crafted using their own apples cultivated in their oxfordshire orchard

LOCALLY BREWED
CRAFT BEERS & CIDER

tap social - major figures lager, 440ml, 4.0%	5.5
tap social - time better spent juicy ipa, 440ml, 5.1%	6
little ox - daydreamer session pale ale, 440ml, 3.6% GF	5.5
tap social - day release alcohol free pale, 440ml, 0.5%	5
hitchcox cider - medium oak matured cider, 500ml, 5.6%	6.2

WINES SELECED FROM SMALL PRODUCERS
AND MADE WITH MINIMAL INTERVENTION

prosecco terra organica, glera, veneto	6.5/33
rosé muga rioja rosado,	8.5/35
macon villages AOP, white maurice gentilhomme, burgundy, 2024	7.5/30
montepulciano d'abruzzo, red masciarelli, abruzzo, 2021	8.5/35
riesling, gewurztraminer, white cuvée biodynamite, pfluger, pfalz, 2021	45
shiraz, shiraz, shiraz, red tsharke, barossa valley, 2019	53



GARTH PARK KITCHEN

HOT DRINKS

gingerbread latte 4.3

gingerbread hot chocolate 4.5

americano	3.3	chai latte	3.9
flat white	3.5	matcha latte	4
latte	3.7	blendsmiths hot chocolate	3.8
cappuccino	3.7	breakfast tea	2.9
mocha	3.9	loose leaf teas	3.1

SOFT DRINKS

hullabaloo's - elderflower presse, raspberry lemonade, ginger beer	3.6
counter culture yuzu kombucha	3.8
cawston press sparkling - rhubarb, apple, orange, elderflower	3
coke, diet coke, sprite	2.5
fresh orange, apple juice	3
juice carton, apple & pear, summer berries, sunshine orange	2.2

GARTH PARK KITCHEN

DRINKS LIST